
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

231 

47 

49 

30 

21 

23 

82 

28 

12 

Concorrente 

BORRETT Federico 

LISSIGNOLI Raffaele 

HAFNER Armin 

F. PALMISANO - D. BELLINI 

G. CETERONI - A. RUANI 

DI IORIO Daniele 

SENZACQUA Roberta 

GAUDENZI Domenico 

MILLA Marco 

Best Tm 

1:47.837 

1:52.816 

1:55.995 

2:00.892 

2:00.997 

2:03.597 

2:10.177 

2:12.501 

2:14.227 

Diff 

4.979 

8.158 

13.055 

13.160 

15.760 

22.340 

24.664 

26.390 

Gap 

4.979 

3.179 

4.897 

0.105 

2.600 

6.580 

2.324 

1.726 

Laps 

7 

11 

7 

12 

9 

9 

8 

5 

8 

B.Speed 

139,143 

133,002 

129,357 

124,117 

124,010 

121,401 

115,265 

113,243 

111,787 

Class 

BMW Open Cup 

E1 Italia 2000 (Blue) 

E1 Italia 2000 

Racing start 

Gruppo A 1600 

Gruppo A 1600 

Trofeo 33 

Trofeo 33 

Trofeo 33 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11.6.2016. 15:59:56 
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Clerk of the Course: Giorgio Cardinali 

Orbits 
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GRUPPO PERONI RACE 
ALFA RACE / BLEU FRANCE / TURISMO 

Qualifiche 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 15:31:35 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.6.2016. 15:30 


